
TCVSCPA Ethics July 24, 2020

Name (First) Name (Last) Organization Phone Email

1 Douglas Bradshaw Scott Bradshaw & Rawls, PC (757) 539-3446 doug@sbrcpas.com

2 Cindy Burden Patten, Wornom, Hatten & Diamonstein, LC (757) 223-4519 cburden@pwhd.com

3 YSAAC CHABO Retired (757) 877-9443 chabo.va@cox.net

4 Deborah Gill Profit by Design LLC (757) 373-9886 debig400@gmail.com

5 Katelyn Haack Jones, Madden & Council, PLC (757) 461-1040 katelyn@jmcplc.com

6 Jin Hawkins Newport News Shipbuilding (757) 251-8846 jin.hawkins@navy.mil

7 Judy Imdahl-King Jones CPA Group (757) 596-3046 judy@jonescpagroup.com

8 Raymond Kimmel NAVFAC (757) 402-2912 gt_yellowjacket@yahoo.com

9 Darrell Kristo Virginia Department of Taxation (757) 624-1314 dkristo@cox.net

10 Joseph Lange Retired (757) 284-7263 jflange1@yahoo.com

11 M. Christine Ledford Christopher Newport University (757) 594-8459 christine.ledford@cnu.edu

12 Greg Lee Seaward Marine Services (757) 853-7683 glee@seaward-marine.com

13 John McCormack JTD Inc Ace Hardware (757) 846-6973 jmccormack4@verizon.net

14 TRICIA MORGAN Groundworks Companies (757) 377-0783 littlewon79@yahoo.com

15 Cathy Ann Nadeau Jones CPA Group (757) 631-4760 cathyann@jonescpagroup.com

16 Henry Petersen Jones CPA Group PC (757) 631-4760 henry@jonescpagroup.com

17 James Schmidt FTW, Inc. (757) 646-0215 jdsgeemail@gmail.com

18 Astrophel Tejada Astrophel M. Tejada, CPA, MBM, CGFM (757) 508-5499 astrophelmtejada@gmail.com

19 Tara Treat A Rohm Smith & Company (757) 223-9602 ttreat@dyscpa.com

20 Joan Weaver The Up Center (757) 477-3280 joan.weaver@theupcenter.org

21 Daniel Yuen Michael R. O'Neal, CPA, P.C. (757) 582-0252 danyuen09@gmail.com

22 Douglas Ziegenfuss Old Dominion University (757) 408-2657 dziegenf@odu.edu


